
LOT 1 HUNNINGTON PLACE PHS 1.

WD 1282-2505, 1351-2767, WD 1445

SANCHEZ-MORALES SAIRA CARINA/MORALES ALEXANDER DAV
152 SW NEWLYWED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02973-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

14416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/18/2024 KS 0.60 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

245,600
3,094
35,000

283,694
0

283,694
0

283,694
283,694

0

286,364

1516/2560 6/13/2024 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZIMMERMAN DAVID

SANCHEZ-MORALES SAI

1445/2328 8/25/2021 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALLOWAY JAMES B JR

ZIMMERMAN DAVID
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35308 SFR 822 05/12/2017

HX Base Yr

152 SW NEWLYWED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,920 124.1460 139.04 266,957 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1628

BAS 1,628 100 1,628 208,248

FGR 462 55 254 32,491

FOP 55 30 16 2,047

FOP 72 30 22 2,814

2,217 1,920 245,600

BAS= W25 FOP= W8 S9 E8 N9$ S9 W8 S39 FOP= S5 E11 N5 W11$ E11
S5 FGR= S21 E22 N21 W22$ E22 N19 E1 N6 W1 N28$ .

BAS

25

9

8

39

11

5

22

19

6

28

FOP

8

9

8

9

FOP5

11

5

11

FGR21

22

21

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 947.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,894

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

3,094

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


